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ARVEDI CYCLING ASD - CR

1 PINAZZI MATTIA
2 COLOSIO LINO
3 BONELLI ALESSIO
4 GALLI NICCOLO'
5 CATTANI MICHAEL
6 GALANTE RICCARDO
| C.T.F. - CYCLING TEAM FRIULI - UD |
7 MILAN MATTEO
8 SKERL DANIEL
9 DA ROS ALESSANDRO
10 SHTIN VALERII
11 ERMAKOV ROMAN
| TEAM COLPAK BALLAN - BG |
12 MILESI NICOLAS
13 ROMELE ALESSANDRO
14 CRETTI LUCA
15 QUARANTA SAMUEL
16 AMBROSINI MATTEO
17 SANCHEZ ESTEVEZ RUBEN
| ZALF EUROMOBIL DESIREE FIOR - TV |
18 CATTELAN DAVIDE
19 CAVALLI STEFANO
20 ZECCHIN MICHAEL
21 EPIS GIOSUE'
22 MORO MANLIO
23 BOZZOLA MIRKO
BELTRAMI TSA TRE COLLI - TV |
24 PIRAS ANDREA
25 ROSSI NICOLA
26 AGOSTINACCHIO FILIPPO
27 VANNI MICHAEL
28 TAGLIAVINI GIACOMO
29 FREDDI MATTEO
ASD ARIES CYCLING - NO |
30 CHEULA ANDREA
31 LONARDI FRANCESCO
32 IMPELLIZZERI SIMONE
33 CARRO SAMUELE
34 PELLICARI MATTEO
35 DRAKOS NIKOLAOS MICHAIL
ASD CYCLING TEAM VALCAVASIA - TV |
36 ORLANDO MATTEO
37 PORCELLATO NICOLA
38 SIMEONI STEFANO
39 CROSARA ALESSIO
40 OBETTI DAMIANO
41 CATTELAN FEDERICO
ASD PEDALE SCALIGERO - VR |
42 GIAVARA LUCA
43 SAMOGIZIO JACOPO
44 TAROCCO PIETRO
45 HAKIM YOUNES
46 DE PRETTO GIOSUE'
47 SORBARA FEDERICO
ASD G.C. SISSIO TEAM - VR |
48 BREGOLI RICCARDO
49 CORDIOLI GIANLUCA
50 CALOVI MATTEO
51 FLORIAN RICCARDO
52 GAZZOLA GIOVANNI
53 MAROCCHI TOMMASO
BIESSE CARRERA - BS |
54 FROSIO MATTEO
55 MOTTA ALESSANDRO
56 D'AMATO ANDREA
57 RINALDI LORENZO
58 OLIOSI MARCO
CABLOTECH BIOTRAINING - BO |
59 BELLAGAMBA ALEX
60 CAVINA FLAVIO
61 TEDIOLI LUCA
62 LOMBARDI MICHELE
63 BENASSATI ENRICO
64 NEGROPONTE MARIO q
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CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI - GEO&TEX - TN |

S.C. VALLE SERIANA CENE ASD - BG

65

70

BOLZAN EDOARDO
SARTORI MIRKO
LUNARDELLI YURI
DISCONZI SAMUELE
GALLIO FILIPPO
GALLIO ALESSANDRO

131 ORI ELIA

132 BORELLA LORENZO
133 GERVASONI FEDERICO
134 GAMBA FRANCESCO
135 BORDOLI NICOLA

136 DANIELI ETTORE

CICLISTICA ROSTESE - TO

TEAM SIAS - RIME - BRESCIA

71
72
73
74
75
76

AIMONETTO PIETRO
FERRARI PIETRO

DI SILVESTRO JACOPO
LAINO EDOARDO
VALERIO DAMIANO
BALDACCI BRANDON

137 ANNIBALLI LORENZO
138 PETTITI NICOLO'

139 BAGATIN CHRISTIAN
140 TOVAZZI ELIA

141 IACOMONI FEDERICO
142 BIDWELL ADAM

GALLINA ECOTEK LUCCHINI - BS

SOLME OLMO - TV

77
78
79
80
81
82

BASSO DAVIDE
PICCINI MATTIA
FERRONI LORENZO
TONTI MARCO
STOLIC MIHAJLO

COVINGTON MALACHI DAVID

143 TOLOMIO NICOLO'
144 COMIN MAICOL
145 MENGHINI ALESSIO
146 RUFFIN RICCARDO
147 FORMICA DANIELE
148 HRENKO NORBERT

GARLASCHESE ASD - PV

TEAM GAIAPLAST BIBANESE - PD

83
84

VENTURI KARIM
CIRILLO RICCARDO
BAIETTO MATTEO
CELLA MATTEO
KOKLE GVIDO
MONTUORI VALERIO

149 PIN MICHELE

150 BARRIVIERA DIEGO

151 GRANDO RICCARDO ARTES
152 PERIN FABRIZIO

153 PESSOTTO ALESSANDRO
154 VETTORATA NICOLA

GENERAL STORE ESSEGIBI F.LLI CURIA |

TRENTINO CYCLING TEAM U23 - TN

MILOSEVIC VLADIMIR
COCCA ANDREA

PEZZO ROSOLA KEVIN
PESCHI LORENZO
VARDANEGA LEONARDO
D'AIUTO FILIPPO

155 BORINATO SIMONE

156 MATTALONI ALEX

157 NARDI LUCA

158 DALLA BENETTA MARCO
159 CHEMELLI ERIC

160 BUIANU LAURENTIU

HOPPLA PETROLI FIRENZE D. CAMILLO |

U.C. TREVIGIANI ENERGIAPURA - TV

100

DE TOFFOL LUCA
TEDESCHI LORENZO
GATTI ANDREA

RIZZA STEFANO
MONTANARI LORENZO
DE LISI NICOLO'

161 DI BERNARDO MARCO
162 CAO MARCO

163 PRESTI ANDREAS
164 CHESINI RICCARDO
165 CETTO MAURIZIO
166 CAZZOLA GIACOMO

LANSERVICE GRANMONFERRATO - AL

UKRAINA NATIONAL TEAM - UKR

101
102
103
104
105
106

GREGUOLDO GABRIEL
ANSELMI DANIELE
MOSCONI MANUEL
OTTONE DAVIDE
FLORIAN FABIO
ZANOLINI SERGIO

167 MOVCHAN ANDRII

168 RUDYI DMYTRO

169 SPASHENKO YEVHENII
170 SYDOR SERHII

171 PREDKO TYMOFII

172 ZOZULIA ANDRII

MG K VIS - COLORS FOR PEACE - FM

V.C. MENDRISIO-IMMOPROGRAMM-SVI

107
108
109
110
111
112

GAVILLI LAPO
SPADA ANTONIO
SILENZI ANTHONI
CASINI DAVIDE

DI FELICE MATTIA
MEARELLI ANDREA

173 FONTANA MIRKO

174 BOTTARO CRISTIAN

175 BOTTARO ROBERTO

176 ALBINI EMANUELE

177 BOTTA MATTEO

178 MARKWALDER YANIS ERIC

NAMEDSPORT UPTIVO - MB

VELO RACING PALAZZAGO - BG

113
114
115
116
117
118

RINALDI LUCA
STUCCHI MICHAEL
VALSECCHI SAMUELE
BRAMATI CHRISTIAN

SANTAMARIA RICCARDO

NORDAL MATTIAS

179 MICCOLI FRANCESCO

180 FIORENTINI FILIPPO

181 TEBALDI MANUEL

182 CARRER VITTORIO

183 RUSSO VINCENZO

184 CANALE MARCO PASQUALE

OVERALL TRE COLLI CYC. TEAM - AL

WORK SERVICE VITALCARE VEGA - PD

119
120
121
122
123
124

ANTONETTI ARONNE
PONTI NICOLO'
GIANELLO DANIEL

BELLONI MASSIMILIANO
MORELLO GIOVANNI MARIA

TIBALD ANDREA

185 TORNABONI LUCA

186 MION SAMUELE

187 DIGNANI FILIPPO

188 PASE CHRISTIAN DANILO
189 RICCI RICCARDO

190 ZANTA DANIEL GAETANO

PC BAIX EBRE - SPAGNA

ZAPPI RACING TEAM - GBR |

125
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127
128
129
130

C BANCA VERONESE

EEraa Y

IGOSHEV EGOR
NOVOLODSKII IVAN
POSTARNAK MIKHAIL
BUGAENKO VIKTOR
ZARAKOVSKIY DANIIL
SKORNIAKOV GRIGORII

191 GROPPO RICCARDO

192 GILLINGHAM JACK

193 SWAN BAILEY

194 DOBBINS MATTI

195 WILSON JOSEPH froteritalia
HARDING WILLIAM

OPEL &=

196
Auto Vighini

www.autovighini.it



